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Schweizer Vereinsmeisterschaften NLB
25. - 26. März 2023, Uster

Epreuve 50 Dames, 400m 4 nages Cat. générale
14.04.2024 - 11:12 Liste résultats
Swiss National Records 4:33.51 Ugolkova Maria SCU Budapest (HUN) 08.10.2021
Swiss Team Championships Records 4:39.74 Ugolkova Maria SCU Lugano 30.03.2019

Points: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Abk. RT Zeit Pts

1. Bertschi Amélie 05 AST +0.64 4:56.21 668
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:43.99 38.36 250m: 3:04.55 43.07 350m: 4:23.65 34.76

100m: 1:05.63 35.16 200m: 2:21.48 37.49 300m: 3:48.89 44.34 400m: 4:56.21 32.56

2. Koch Chiara 06 SCU +0.70 5:00.12 642
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:47.76 38.74 250m: 3:09.09 43.19 350m: 4:26.85 34.38

100m: 1:09.02 36.93 200m: 2:25.90 38.14 300m: 3:52.47 43.38 400m: 5:00.12 33.27

3. Hibbeln Katharina 05 SVSW +0.71 5:02.00 630
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:48.98 39.08 250m: 3:09.74 42.98 350m: 4:28.27 35.20

100m: 1:09.90 37.16 200m: 2:26.76 37.78 300m: 3:53.07 43.33 400m: 5:02.00 33.73

4. Bruhin Anina 06 BAAR +0.72 5:04.17 616
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:49.12 40.06 250m: 3:10.72 43.67 350m: 4:30.59 35.05

100m: 1:09.06 37.20 200m: 2:27.05 37.93 300m: 3:55.54 44.82 400m: 5:04.17 33.58

5. Freimann Jessica 99 LIMM +0.75 5:07.49 597
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:51.32 40.86 250m: 3:14.32 43.22 350m: 4:33.60 35.60

100m: 1:10.46 37.95 200m: 2:31.10 39.78 300m: 3:58.00 43.68 400m: 5:07.49 33.89

6. Schäfer Anna Rhea 07 SRSO +0.69 5:08.88 589
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:53.27 41.90 250m: 3:16.19 40.76 350m: 4:34.46 36.07

100m: 1:11.37 38.29 200m: 2:35.43 42.16 300m: 3:58.39 42.20 400m: 5:08.88 34.42

7. Crameri Nastassja 98 TURR +0.80 5:12.38 569
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:53.55 41.29 250m: 3:18.80 45.42 350m: 4:38.89 34.36

100m: 1:12.26 38.92 200m: 2:33.38 39.83 300m: 4:04.53 45.73 400m: 5:12.38 33.49

8. Menaballi Arianna 06 LUGA +0.68 5:15.58 552
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:50.57 41.99 250m: 3:17.95 46.05 350m: 4:40.54 36.29

100m: 1:08.58 36.87 200m: 2:31.90 41.33 300m: 4:04.25 46.30 400m: 5:15.58 35.04

9. Zurbriggen Mia 09 SKBE +0.76 5:22.27 518
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:57.05 43.60 250m: 3:22.14 42.50 350m: 4:45.84 39.26

100m: 1:13.45 40.00 200m: 2:39.64 42.59 300m: 4:06.58 44.44 400m: 5:22.27 36.43

10. Suter Elina 10 STL +0.75 5:26.60 498
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:58.59 42.02 250m: 3:27.55 47.47 350m: 4:51.12 36.10

100m: 1:16.57 41.60 200m: 2:40.08 41.49 300m: 4:15.02 47.47 400m: 5:26.60 35.48

11. Martyniuk Marina 08 BIEL +0.65 5:26.70 497
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:58.94 40.78 250m: 3:26.44 48.17 350m: 4:51.67 37.21

100m: 1:18.16 43.05 200m: 2:38.27 39.33 300m: 4:14.46 48.02 400m: 5:26.70 35.03

12. Novy Mathilde 10 VN +0.88 5:35.03 461
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:05.58 40.37 250m: 3:32.20 48.27 350m: 4:58.96 38.41

100m: 1:25.21 46.46 200m: 2:43.93 38.35 300m: 4:20.55 48.35 400m: 5:35.03 36.07


